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Mikołajkowy Miting Pływacki
Knurów, 10-12-2017

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 25m dowolny Open
2017-12-10 - 10:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KOSTAŃCZYK, Kaja 09 UKS Jedynka Łazy 19.22
2. GRECH, Małgorzata 09 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 19.73
3. REJNOWICZ, Maja 09 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 20.05
4. TYBURSKA, Aleksandra 09 UKS Jedynka Łazy 20.35
5. ROZUMEK, Dominika 09 Tkkf Szczygłowice 20.71
6. CZAKON, Maja 09 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 20.80
7. KRZOWSKA, Hanna 09 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 21.09
8. STRUŻYNA, Magdalena 09 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 21.48
9. GANCIARZ, Wiktoria 09 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 21.55

10. BAS, Hanna 09 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 5 w Chorzowie 21.59
11. LEWANDOWSKA, Paulina 09 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 22.46
12. MATYJASZCZYK, Zuzanna 09 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 5 w Chorzowie 23.22
13. GRADOŃ, Maja 10 Częstochowski KP "Piorania" 23.32
14. KOCUR, Antonia 10 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 23.38
15. SKORODA, Anna 09 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 23.49
16. MERMER, Weronika 10 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 23.56
17. MAZIK, Antonina 10 Kłobucki Klub Pływacki "DELFIN" 24.92
18. MROZEK, Antonina 10 SiKReT Gliwice 25.41
19. KLECZKA, Hanna 09 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 26.00
20. BABIŃSKA, Marta 09 Tkkf Szczygłowice 26.04
21. RENK, Aleksandra 09 Tkkf Szczygłowice 27.05
22. OLCZYK, Natalia 10 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 29.52
23. TAŁAJKOWSKA, Amelia 10 Tkkf Szczygłowice 29.71
24. FILUŚ, Zuzanna 09 Tkkf Szczygłowice 29.89
25. GAZDA, Laura 10 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 5 w Chorzowie 31.13
26. KAPICA, Amelia 10 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 5 w Chorzowie 31.58
27. BARTECKA, Maria 09 Tkkf Szczygłowice 33.04
28. MAJRZCHAK, Emilia 09 Tkkf Szczygłowice 33.08

7 lat

1. GRADOŃ, Maja 10 Częstochowski KP "Piorania" 23.32
2. KOCUR, Antonia 10 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 23.38
3. MERMER, Weronika 10 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 23.56
4. MAZIK, Antonina 10 Kłobucki Klub Pływacki "DELFIN" 24.92
5. MROZEK, Antonina 10 SiKReT Gliwice 25.41
6. OLCZYK, Natalia 10 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 29.52
7. TAŁAJKOWSKA, Amelia 10 Tkkf Szczygłowice 29.71
8. GAZDA, Laura 10 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 5 w Chorzowie 31.13
9. KAPICA, Amelia 10 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 5 w Chorzowie 31.58

8 lat

1. KOSTAŃCZYK, Kaja 09 UKS Jedynka Łazy 19.22
2. GRECH, Małgorzata 09 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 19.73
3. REJNOWICZ, Maja 09 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 20.05
4. TYBURSKA, Aleksandra 09 UKS Jedynka Łazy 20.35
5. ROZUMEK, Dominika 09 Tkkf Szczygłowice 20.71
6. CZAKON, Maja 09 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 20.80
7. KRZOWSKA, Hanna 09 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 21.09
8. STRUŻYNA, Magdalena 09 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 21.48
9. GANCIARZ, Wiktoria 09 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 21.55

10. BAS, Hanna 09 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 5 w Chorzowie 21.59
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Mikołajkowy Miting Pływacki
Knurów, 10-12-2017

Konkurencja 1, Dziewcząt, 25m dowolny, 8 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11. LEWANDOWSKA, Paulina 09 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 22.46
12. MATYJASZCZYK, Zuzanna 09 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 5 w Chorzowie 23.22
13. SKORODA, Anna 09 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 23.49
14. KLECZKA, Hanna 09 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 26.00
15. BABIŃSKA, Marta 09 Tkkf Szczygłowice 26.04
16. RENK, Aleksandra 09 Tkkf Szczygłowice 27.05
17. FILUŚ, Zuzanna 09 Tkkf Szczygłowice 29.89
18. BARTECKA, Maria 09 Tkkf Szczygłowice 33.04
19. MAJRZCHAK, Emilia 09 Tkkf Szczygłowice 33.08


